
GREAT PLATES DINNER FOR TWO

Offered from March 1 through March 14
Featured charcuterie board and two of the drinks below for $35

Eat

Featured Charcuterie Board
Jamón Serrano, Finocchiona, Rotating Featured Cheese, House-Pickled

Vegetables, Olives, Sweet Peppers, Nuts, Crackers, Stone Ground Mustard

Optional Upgrade!
Upgrade to Social's most popular Cheese and Charcuterie Board 

with three meats, three cheeses, and more, for only $10

Drink

Choose two of the drinks below to go with the board above

Lavender Sour
Vodka, Ginger Cognac,

House-Crafted Lavender-Infused
Sour, Fresh Lavender

Whiskey Smash
Bourbon, Fresh Lemon, Mint

Syrup, Mint

Mexican Firing Squad
Tequila, House-Made Grenadine,

Fresh Lime, Bitters

Social's G & T
Spring 44 Gin, House-Crafted

Tonic Syrup, Soda Water

Papa Doble
Silver Rum, Maraschino Liqueur,

Fresh Lime, Grapefruit

Scottish Breakfast
Blended and Single-Malt Scotch,

House-Crafted Tonic, Fresh
Lemon, Soda Water

Angeline Chardonnay
California

Monferrato Dolcetto
Piedmont, Italy

Segura Viudas Cava
Brut Sparkling Wine, Spain

Ayinger Bavarian Pils
Pilsner-Style Lager

Donate to the Food Bank and Get Free Drinks! 
~ Ask Your Server For Details ~

Thank you for joining us tonight!
For every $10 you donate to the Larimer County Food Bank, 

Social will give you a $10 gift certificate!

100% of donations go directly to the Food Bank of Larimer County!

*You do not have to order the special to donate, 
and you don't have to donate to order the special. 

*Donation gift certificates expire 9.1.24. Only one certificate can be used per visit.



SOCIAL STANDARDS

10.75Whiskey Smash
Bourbon, Fresh Lemon,
Mint Syrup, Fresh Mint

11.25Lavender Sour
Vodka, Ginger Cognac,
House-Crafted
Lavender-Infused Sour

10.50Social's G & T
Spring 44 Gin, House-
Made Tonic Syrup, Soda
Water, Juniper Berries

11.50Sgt. Pepper
Tequila, Fresh Lemon,
Pineapple, Vanilla Bean, 
Black Pepper Extract, 
Pink Peppercorn Rim10.75Full Blast

Aged Rum, Licor 43,
Bourbon, Mulled Cider,
Bitters, Spiced Sugar Rim 12.75Black Magic

Gin, Mixed Berry Purée,
Sage Syrup, Celery
Bitters, Fresh Lemon13.75Oaxacan Sands

Mezcal, Ginger Liqueur,
Pomegranate Liqueur,
Sweet Vermouth, Fresh
Lime Juice,  Orange Juice,
Grenadine

14.25Marble Rye
Rye Whiskey, Bénédictine,
Punt e Mes, Cynar,
Toasted Caraway Bitters

13.25La Bicyclette
Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, 
Lillet Blanc, Apple Bitters

12.25Golden Ratio
Single Malt Scotch, Cognac, 
Golden Raisin-Clove Syrup, 
Apricot Liqueur, Bitters, 
Fresh Lemon, Pastis-
Macerated Golden Raisins

14.25Old Stogie
Rye Whiskey, Brown Sugar, 
Citrus Bitters, Smoked 
Peach-Earl Grey Tea

13.50Absinthe Frappé
Absinthe, Fresh Lemon,
Mint Syrup, Soda Water

12.25Trust From a Distance
Passionfruit Liqueur, 
Bourbon, Fresh Lemon, 
Pineapple, Habanero Tincture

13.50Featured Cocktail
March / April 2024
"Painted Lady"
Tequila, Ancho Chili Liqueur, 
Aloe Liqueur, Limoncello,
Fresh Lemon, Grapefruit, 
Orgeat, Bitters
By Emily



SEASONAL OFFFERINGS

11.75Pear Pressure
Gin, Pear Liqueur, Rhubarb
Liqueur, Walnut Liqueur,
Fresh Lemon Juice,
Rosemary, Apple Bitters,
Soda Water

11.50Nicki Sage
Sage-Infused Vodka, Midori, 
Becherovka, Fresh Lime Juice,
Cinnamon-Bark Syrup

12.75Bitter Rivals
Campari, Fernet Branca, 
Tequila, Yellow Chartreuse, 
Bitters, Fresh Lime Juice, 
Demerara Syrup

13.75Good At Goodbyes
Mezcal, Ginger Liqueur,
Allspice Dram, Fresh Lime,
Agave Syrup

12.50Fall Fashion
Apple, Cinnamon, and 
Vanilla-Infused Bourbon, 
Brown Sugar, Bitters, 
Kilwins Caramel, Apple Slice

12.25Fuzzy Wuzzy Wuz A Bear
Cognac, Bénédictine, 
Peppermint Schnapps, Honey, 
Fresh Lemon, Hot Water

14.25Grapes Of Wrath
Grappa, Coganc, Aquavit,
Apricot Liqueur, Riesling

THROWBACKS

12.25Old Fashioned
Rye Whiskey, Demerara
Sugar, Bitters Blend,
Lemon Peel
• circa 1880

11.75Bee's Knees
Gin, Fresh Lemon, Local
Wildflower Honey
• circa 1921

11.75Hotel Nacional
Rum, Apricot Liqueur, Fresh 
Lime, Pineapple Juice, 
Vanilla Bean Syrup, Bitters
• circa 1939

10.75Mexican Firing Squad
Tequila, Fresh Lime,
House-Made Grenadine,
Bitters, Soda Water
• circa 1937

14.50Bobby Burns
Blended and Single Malt
Scotch, Sweet Vermouth,
Bénédictine, Bitters,
Shortbread Cookie
• circa 1930



DESSERT COCKTAILS

11.75Happy Ending
Vodka, Crème de Cacao, 
Blood Orange Liqueur, 
Lemon, Orange Juice, Vanilla

13.25Ski Jump
Vodka, Branca Menta, 
Absinthe, Coffee Liqueur, 
Vanilla, Cold Brew, 
Walnut Bitters, Oat Milk

13.75Loose Screw
Blended and Single Malt 
Scotch, Butterscotch 
Liqueur. Averna, Cream

11.50Three Dog Night
Pedro Ximénez Sherry, 
Cognac, Bénédictine

FEATURED WHISKEY FLIGHT

Featured Three-Spirit Flight. Three, 3/4 oz Pours at a 25% Discount. $23
 

Knob Creek 9 Year
Small Batch Bourbon
The brand's flagship since
1992. Rich, sweet, spicy. 

Roasted peanuts, caramel, 
oak spice, char. One of the

best values in bourbon.
• 9 Year, 50% ABV •

Knob Creek 12 Year
Small Batch Bourbon

The allocated 15 year 
offers a more refined 

experience. Softer profile 
with more oak. Licorice,
cherry, clove, cinnamon.

• 12 Year, 50% ABV •

Knob Creek 9 Year
Single Barrel Bourbon
Single barrels offer a way

to explore the nuances of a
brand. This barrel is sweet,
intense. Notes of caramel, 
mape sugar, vanilla, spice.

• 9 Year, 60% ABV •

Since its start as single bottling in 1992 as the mid-proof flavor bomb in the Jim Beam small batch collection
(which also includes Basil Hayden, Baker's, and Booker's), the Knob Creek bourbon lineup has expanded to in- 
clude 9, 12, 15, and 18-year small batches and a 9-year single barrel. Made with a high-corn mashbill and aged 

in maximum char barrels, the offerings are big and bold with classic—but intense—bourbon flavor profiles.

DRY DRINKS

Creative Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

8.50Limonade de Provence
Cranberry Juice, Lemon, 
Rosemary Syrup, Orange 
Flower Water, Soda Water

9.75Whiskers on Kittens
Cinnamon Bark Syrup, Cold
Brew, N/A Aperitif, Oat Milk

8.50Wild Card
Orange Juice, Cardamom, 
Vanilla Bean Syrup, Soda Water

8.50Winter Buck
Cranberry, Fresh Lime,
Ginger Beer, Fresh Mint

10.75Virgroni
Seedlip Herbal N/A Spirit, 
Giffard N/A Aperitif, House-
Made Tonic Syrup, N/A Bitters

8.75Raisin D'être
Golden Raisin Syrup, N/A
Aromatic Bitters, Fresh
Lemon Juice, Pineapple
Juice, Ginger Beer



SOCIAL PLATES

Please inquire with your server about options for any dietary restrictions 
Gluten Free Chips Available Upon Request; $2

7.25Olives ÆÔ

Sicilian Castelvetrano Olives

8.75Deviled Eggs Ô

Chive, Smoked Paprika, Jamón Serrano

9.50Potato Wedges and Dipping Sauce Trio Å

Seasoned Potato Wedges, Roasted Tomato Crema, Curried Mayo, Ketchup

9.75Bavarian Pretzel Å

Rosemary Sea Salt, House-Made Brie Mustard

9.75Blistered Shishito Peppers ÆÔ

Japanese Mild Peppers, Olive Oil, Sea Salt

11.50Pomegranate Sprout Salad Ô

Roasted Brussel Sprouts, Pomegranate Balsamic, Crumbled Goat
Cheese, Speck, and Pomegranate Seeds

12.25Winter Bruschetta Å

Goat Cheese, Roasted Tomato, Maple Roasted Butternut Squash,
Pomegranate Balsamic Reduction, Basil, Toast Points

12.50Toasted Spice Hummus Æ

Pine Nut, Olive Oil, Paprika, Pita, Cucumber, Carrot

12.75Mexican Street Corn Dip ÅÔ

Roasted Sweet Corn, Queso Fresco, Cilantro, Lime, Tortilla Chips

13.50Prohibition Macaroni Å

Guiness, Goat Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, Cream, Garlic, Candied Jalapenos,
Chives, Crispy Onions
• Add Crispy Speck for $2

13.75Korean Pulled Pork Sliders (2)
Korean-Style Pulled Pork, Gochujang Coleslaw, Pickles, Potato Wedges,
Roasted Tomato Crema
• Add an additional slider $5.25

14.25Thai-Style Meatballs
Pork Meatballs, Sweet & Spicy Chili Sauce, Chive, Rice, Sesame

15.25Smoked Salmon Pâté
Honey Smoked Salmon, Capers, Fresh Dill, Lemon Herb Crostini

28.75Wild Game Brat Platter
Four Wild Game Brats, Pickled Red Onions, House-Made Brie Mustard,
Horseradish Cream, Whole Grain Mustard, Olives, Sourdough

*Consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry, shellfish or eggs may increase
your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have a medical condition



CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE
served with crackers, pickled vegetables, nuts, olives & whole grain mustard

Gluten Free Crackers Available Upon Request; $2

CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE BOARD
Jamón Serrano, Speck, Finocchiona, Three Featured Cheeses, House Jam, 

                                                                                          Pickled Vegetables, Olives, Dried Fruit, Nuts, Crackers, Whole Grain Mustard                                                                                           
• 32.75 •

WALNUT BOARD
Jamón Serrano, Finocchiona, Speck, All the Fixins from the Board Above

• 17.75 •

BAMBOO BOARD ÆÔ

Roasted Tomatoes, Seasonal Fresh Fruit, Hearts of Palm, Cucumber Salad, 
Pickled Vegetables, Citrus-Olive Salad, Candied Peanuts, Spiced Almonds

• 16.50 •

SINGLE CHEESE BOARD Å

Featured Cheese of Your Choice, Nuts, Dried Fruit, Seasonal House Jam
• 10.75 •

CHEESE FLIGHT Å

Three Featured Cheeses, Nuts, Dried Fruit, Seasonal House Jam
• 21.50•

GRILLED CHEESE & TOMATO BISQUE
Cheddar, Smoked Gouda, and Mozzarella Cheese Trio, Sourdough Bread

House-Made Tomato Bisque
 • Cup of Soup + Sandwich 13.50 •

 • Bowl of Soup + Sandwich 15.50 •

DESSERTS

9.75DESSERT PRETZEL
Cinnamon Sugar, Vanilla-
Maple Dipping Sauce

10.25BREAD PUDDING
Maple Cream Cheese Frosting

10.25PEPPERMINT CHEESECAKE
Oreo Crust, Chocolate 
Ganache, Chopped Andes Mints

9.75DECADENT BROWNIE Ô

Gluten-Free Brownie, 
Whipped Cream
• Add a scoop of vanilla bean 
   ice cream, à la mode $3

9.75CHOCOLATE TRIFLE Æ

Chocolate Cake, Coconut 
Chocolate Mouse, Espresso 
Powder, Pistachio Brittle

10.25PEANUT BUTTER CUP PIE Ô

Reese's Peanut Butter Cups, 
Chocolate, Whipped Cream



BEER AND CIDER

Draft

7Ayinger Bavarian Pils [5.3%] 11New Belgium Rotating Sour [ABV Varies]

8Equinox Space Ghost IPA [6.4%] 8Horse & Dragon Rotating Draft [ABV Varies]

MKTOdell Rotating Draft [ABV Varies] MKTLocal Rotating Draft [ABV Varies]

Bottles and Cans

Light and Quaffable

5Bud Light
• Lager [4.2%]

5Coors Banquet
• Lager [4.2%]

5Modelo Especial
• Mexican-Style Lager [4.4%]

6Pilsner Urquell
• Czech Pilsner-Style Lager {4.4%]

7Paulaner
• Hefeweizen (German-stye Wheat) [5.5%]

7Stella Artois
• Pale Lager, 330ml [5%]

8Firstone Walker 805 Original
Golden Ale [4.7%]

8Weihenstephaner Original Helles
• Helles Lager, 330 mL [5.1%]

Hoppy and Flavorful

7Odell India Pale Ale
• American-Style IPA [7%]

7Deschutes Tropical Fresh
• American-style IPA [6.5%]

8Horse & Dragon Haze & Dragon
• New England-Style IPA, 16 oz [6.2%]

10Houblon Chouffe
• Belgian-Style IPA Tripel [9%]

A Little Bit Darker Now

6New Beligum Fat Tire
• Amber Ale [5%]

6Odell 90 Shilling
• Amber Ale [5.3%]

11Duvel
• Belgian Strong Golden Ale [8.5%]

12Orval
• Belgian Trappist Dubbel Ale [6.2%]

A Lotta Bit Darker Now

7Oskar Blues Old Chub
• Scottish Strong Ale [8%]

8Rogue Hazelnut Brown Nectar
• Brown Ale [5.6%]

8Left Hand Death Before Disco
• Porter, [6%]

8Guinness
• Stout, 14.9 oz Can [6%]

Sour and Sour-ish

8Founders Brewing Rübæus
• Raspberry Wheat Ale [5.7%]

8Boulevard Brewing Tank 7
• American Farmhouse Saison [8.5%]

10Crooked Stave Sour Rosé
• Oak-aged wild sour ale, 355ml [4.5%]

14Duchesse de Bourgogne
• Flanders Red Sour Ale [6.2%]

Cider, Hard Seltzer, and Non-Alcoholic

8Stem Off-Dry
• Off-Dry Apple Cider [5.8%]

6Upslope Spiked Snowmelt 
• Juniper-Lime Hard Seltzer [5%]

8Ace Perry
• Semi-Sweet Pear Cider [5%]

7Erdinger Weissbier Alkoholfrei
• Non-Alcoholic Hefeweizen [0.4%]



WINE

Bubbles

10/36Moscato d'Asti, Fontana Fredda, Piedmont, Italy

10/36Brut, Segura Viudas Cava, Barcelona, Spain

/40Rosé, Bouvet-Ladubay, Loire Valley, France

19Champagne, Nicolas Feuillatte 'Brut Reserve', France
Split (187 mL Bottle)

Whites

13/48Albariño, Pazo Cilleiro, Rías Baixas, Spain

/40Pinot Gris, Duck Pond, Willamette Valley, OR

10/36Riesling, Nik Weis Mosel, 'Urban', Mosel, Germany

10/36Sauvignon Blanc, La Petite Perrière, Loire Valley, France

/40Chardonnay, Angeline Vineyards, Sonoma, CA

12/44Rosé, Seasonal Rotating, Somewhere on Earth

Reds

/40Pinot Noir, Le Charmel, Pays d'Oc, France

13/48Nebbiolo, La Kiuva, Piedmont, Italy

10/36Dolcetto, Monferrato, Piedmont, Italy

/40Malbec, Piattelli, Mendoza, Argentina

13/48Sangiovese, Fanetti, 'Rosso di Montepulciano', Tuscany, Italy

/40Tempranillo, Rosario Vera 'Amona', Rioja, Spain

12/44Cabernet Sauvignon, Angeline Vineyards, Sonoma, CA

What Ty's Drinking
Super Tuscan - Baracchi  'O'Lillo' - Tuscany, Italy

25% Sangiovese, 25% Syrah, 25% Merlot, 25% Cabernet Sauvignon
Cherry, Blackcurrant, Black Pepper, Tobacco

14/54

Award-Winning Bottle List Available By Request

11

11

11

11

11

11



SOCIAL HOUR

Offered Sunday through Thursday from 4-6 pm and all evening Tuesday

Drink

Whiskey Smash
Bourbon, Fresh Lemon, Mint

Syrup, Fresh Mint
• 7.75 •

Social's G & T
Spring 44 Gin, House-Crafted

Tonic Syrup, Soda Water
• 7.75 •

Lavender Sour
Vodka, Ginger Cognac,

House-Crafted Lavender-Infused
Sour, Fresh Lavender

• 8.50 •

Sgt. Pepper
Tequila, Fresh Lemon, Pineapple, 
Vanilla Bean Syrup, Black Pepper 

Tincture, Pink Peppercorn Rim
• 8.50 •

Hotel Nacional
Rum, Apricot Liqueur, Fresh 
Lime, Pineapple Juice,  Vanilla

Bean Syrup, Bitters
• 8.75 •

Fall Fashion
Apple, Cinnamon, and Vanilla-

Infused Bourbon, Brown Sugar, 
Bitters, Caramel Apple Slice

• 8.75 •

Ayinger Bavarian Pils
Pilsner

• 6 •

Segura Viudas Cava
Sparkling Wine

• 7 •

Angeline Chardonnay
California

• 7 •

Monferrato Dolcetto
Piedmont, Italy

• 7 •

Eat

Olives  5.25
Sicilian Castelvetrano Olives

Deviled Eggs  6.50
Chive, Smoked Paprika, Jamón Serrano

Bavarian Pretzel  7.50
Rosemary Sea Salt, House-Made Brie Mustard

Mexican Street Corn Dip  8.75
Roasted Sweet Corn, Queso Fresco, Cilantro, Lime, Tortilla Chips

Cup of Soup and Half Sandwich  9.25
Grilled 3-Cheese (Cheddar, Smoked Gouda, Mozzarella) Half Sandwich, 

Cup of Tomato Soup

Social Hour Charcuterie Board  11.50
Jamón Serrano, Rotating Featured Cheese, House-Pickled Vegetables,

Olives, Sweet Peppers, Nuts, Crackers, Stone Ground Mustard



TO-GO MENU

Keep the party going at home with Social's to-go bottled cocktails! 
Most of these drinks, many classics, and many of our past menu options can 

also be made as single serve to-go cocktails. Not every cocktail works well in a 
to-go bottle, but if you're after something not listed here, let us know! 

We'll happily make it for you if we can!

16Lavender Sour Bottle
Vodka, Ginger Cognac, 
House-Crafted 
Lavender-Infused Sour
• 2 Servings at a $3.50 Discount

22Whiskey Smash Bottle
Bourbon, Fresh Lemon,
Mint Syrup
• 3 Servings at a $5.50 Discount

20Double Windsor Bottle
Bourbon, Pear Cognac, 
Fresh Lemon, Honey, 
Saigon Cinnamon
• 2 Servings at a $3.50 Discount

30Social's G&T Bottle
Gin, House-Crafted 
Tonic Syrup, Soda Water
• 4 Servings at a $7 Discount

17Social Mule Bottle
Vodka, Fresh Lime, 
Pineapple, Ginger Beer
• 2 Servings at a $3.50 Discount

18Trust from a Distance
Bottle
Bourbon, Passionfruit 
Liqueur, Fresh Lemon, 
Pineapple, Habanero 
Tincture
• 2 Servings at a $3.50 Discount

22Black Manhattan Bottle
Bourbon, Amaro Averna, 
Angostura Bitters, 
Orange Bitters
• 2 Servings at a $3.50 Discount

27Old Fashioned Bottle
100-Proof Rye Whiskey, 
Demerara Syrup, 
Angostura Bitters, 
Orange Bitters
• 3 Servings at a $4.25 Discount

21Flower Power Bottle
Vodka, Elderflower 
Liqueur, Chareau Aloe 
Liqueur, Dry Vermouth, 
Rose Water
• 2 Servings at a $3 Discount

21La Bicyclette Bottle
Gin, Elderflower 
Liqueur, Lillet Blanc, 
Apple Bitters
• 2 Servings at a $3.50 Discount

19Rum Swizzle Bottle
Aged Rum, White Rum, 
Falernum, Tiki Bitters,
Angostura Bitters, 
Fresh Lime, Pineapple
• 2 Servings at a $2.50 Discount

23Marble Rye Bottle
Rye Whiskey, Bénédictine, 
Cynar, Punt e Mes, 
Caraway Bitters
• 2 servings at a $3.50 Discount
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